S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
15/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAINAB SIDDIQUA SHATKH MOHAMED s1001 455 0a2 2018-0161-00-197416 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
*5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 086/100 080/100 166/200 083 o
*5002 Research Methodology 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
*5003 Working Drawing - II 4 048/050 048/050 096/100 096 o+
*5004 Services-V 2 022/025 025/025 047/050 094 o+
*5005 Design Presentation skills 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
*5006 Business Management 2 020/025 022/025 042/050 084 ]
*5007 Elective 4 048/050 048/050 096/100 096 o+
*5008 Computers-V 2 020/025 021/025 041/050 082 (0]
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.32 Semester grade: O Total:638/750 Percentage:85.07
CHANWALA BATUL JUZER JUZER 51002 455 042 2018-0161-00-197142 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 075/100 080/100 155/200 078 A+
*5002 Research Methodology 4 041/050 046/050 087/100 087 o)
*5003 Working Drawing - II 4 045/050 042/050 087/100 087 o
*5004 Services-V 2 018/025 025/025 043/050 086 o
*5005 Design Presentation skills 4 036/050 025/050 061/100 061 A
*5006 Business Management 2 020/025 023/025 043/050 086 0
*5007 Elective 4 046/050 048/050 094/100 094 o+
*5008 Computers-V 2 022/025 015/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A 9.05 Semester grade: O Total:607/750 Percentage:80.93
Minimm 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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DEVRUKHKAR BHAVIKA PRAMOD PRIYA

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

Sub Name
Interior Design Dissertation
Research Methodology
Working Drawing - II
Services-V
Design Presentation skills
Business Management
Elective

Computers-V

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.15

2018-0161-00-197165

GAWADE

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

GAYATRI VITTHAL VIJAYSHREE

Sub Name
Interior Design Dissertation
Research Methodology
Working Drawing - II
Services-V
Design Presentation skills
Business Management
Elective

Computers-V

Total Credits: 30

51003 455 042

Credit
8

4

Semester grade: O Total:616/750

Credit

Semester grade: F

2018-0161-00-197157

Int
071/100
044/050
046/050
020/025
038/050
019/025
046/050

018/025

Ext
075/100
046/050
045/050
025/025
035/050
020/025
048/050

020/025

Percentage:82.13

Int
041/100
021/050
020/050
016/025
040/050
016/025
038/050

010/025

Ext
030/100-FF
036/050
020/050
021/025
030/050
023/025
048/050

010/025

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

146/200
090/100
091/100
045/050
073/100
039/050
094/100

038/050

Total Grc

FFF/200
057/100
040/100
037/050
070/100
039/050
086/100

020/050+

073

090

091

090

073

078

094

076

057

040

074

070

078

086

040

Total (100) Grade

A+

o+

o+

o+

A+

A+

o+

A+

Total (100) Grade

F

B+

P

A+

A+

A+



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
15/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GHADIGAONKAR NAMRATA DEEPAK DEEPIKA 51005 455 042  2018-0161-00-197173 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
*5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 059/100 065/100 124/200 062 A
*5002 Research Methodology 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
*5003 Working Drawing - II 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
*5004 Services-V 2 018/025 022/025 040/050 080 (o]
*5005 Design Presentation skills 4 038/050 030/050 068/100 068 A
*5006 Business Management 2 017/025 019/025 036/050 072 A+
*5007 Elective 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 o
*5008 Computers-V 2 020/025 012/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester grade: A+ Total:538/750 Percentage:71.73
KAPSE RUTUJA JANARDAN VIJAYA 51006 455 042 2018-0161-00-197343 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
*5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 057/100 063/100 120/200 060 A
*5002 Research Methodology 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
*5003 Working Drawing - II 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
*5004 Services-V 2 018/025 025/025 043/050 086 o
*5005 Design Presentation skills 4 028/050 025/050 053/100 053 B
*5006 Business Management 2 016/025 020/025 036/050 072 A+
*5007 Elective 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 o
*5008 Computers-V 2 014/025 016/025 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.89 Semester grade: A Total:522/750 Percentage:69.60
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
15/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KATARMAL SIDDHI BHARAT GEETA 51007 455 042 2018-0161-00-197351 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 062/100 065/100 127/200 064 A
*5002 Research Methodology 4 032/050 038/050 070/100 070 A+
*5003 Working Drawing - II 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
*5004 Services-V 2 020/025 025/025 045/050 090 o+
*5005 Design Presentation skills 4 036/050 025/050 061/100 061 A
*5006 Business Management 2 017/025 021/025 038/050 076 A+
*5007 Elective 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 (]
*5008 Computers-V 2 020/025 013/025 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.21 Semester grade: A+ Total:540/750 Percentage:72.00
KHATR SHAHINA IBRAHIM BILKIS si008 455 042 2018-0161-00-197366 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 079/100 077/100 156/200 078 A+
*5002 Research Methodology 4 039/050 036/050 075/100 075 A+
*5003 Working Drawing - II 4 046/050 045/050 091/100 091 o+
*5004 Services-V 2 020/025 024/025 044/050 088 o
*5005 Design Presentation skills 4 040/050 035/050 075/100 075 A+
*5006 Business Management 2 021/025 021/025 042/050 084 0
*5007 Elective 4 036/050 048/050 084/100 084 o
*5008 Computers-V 2 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.01 Semester grade: O Total:602/750 Percentage:80.27
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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KULKARNI PRANJALI ABHAY MANJUSHA

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

Sub Name
Interior Design Dissertation
Research Methodology
Working Drawing - II
Services-V
Design Presentation skills
Business Management
Elective

Computers-V

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.59

MURADE

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

RUTUJA RATNAKAR SANDHYA

Sub Name
Interior Design Dissertation
Research Methodology
Working Drawing - II
Services-V
Design Presentation skills
Business Management
Elective

Computers-V

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.36

Minimum 40% is required in
* indicates current appearance,

Notes:

51009 455 042

Credit
8

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:575/750

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:551/750

2019-0161-00-194276

Int
074/100
038/050
043/050
020/025
028/050
017/025
048/050

016/025

Percentage:76.67

2018-0161-00-197374

Int
058/100
035/050
043/050
020/025
038/050
016/025
042/050

012/025

Percentage:73.47

Ext
076/100
036/050
040/050
023/025
033/050
018/025
048/050

017/025

Ext
063/100
042/050
040/050
025/025
025/050
019/025
048/050

025/025

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

150/200
074/100
083/100
043/050
061/100
035/050
096/100

033/050

Total Grc

121/200
077/100
083/100
045/050
063/100
035/050
090/100

037/050

075

074

083

086

061

070

096

066

061

077

083

090

063

070

090

074

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

o+

Total (100) Grade

A

A+

o

O+

A

A+

O+

A+



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
15/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PARTE SHWETA SUDHAKAR SUGANDEA s1011 455 042 2018-0161-00-197382 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
*5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 014/100-FF NP/100 FFF/200 -— F
*5002 Research Methodology 4 020/050 030/050 050/100 050 B
*5003 Working Drawing - II 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
*5004 Services-V 2 016/025 018/025 034/050 068 A
*5005 Design Presentation skills 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
*5006 Business Management 2 008/025-FF NP/025 FFF/050 -— F
*5007 Elective 4 030/050 048/050 078/100 078 A+
*5008 Computers-V 2 010/025 010/025 020/050+ 040 P
Total Credits: 30 Semester grade: F
PEDNEKAR HEMANGI MAHADEV MADHURI st012 455 042 2018-0161-00-197397 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 076/100 066/100 142/200 071 A+
*5002 Research Methodology 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
*5003 Working Drawing - II 4 046/050 042/050 088/100 088 o
*5004 Services-V 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 o)
*5005 Design Presentation skills 4 040/050 035/050 075/100 075 A+
*5006 Business Management 2 015/025 018/025 033/050 066 A
*5007 Elective 4 044/050 048/050 092/100 092 o+
*5008 Computers-V 2 010/025 025/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.69 Semester grade: A+ Total:579/750 Percentage:77.20
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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SONI KHUSHI DHANANJAY AMITA

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

Sub Name
Interior Design Dissertation
Research Methodology
Working Drawing - II
Services-V
Design Presentation skills
Business Management
Elective

Computers-V

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.40

SRIGARLA KRISHA ANIL SUNANDA

Code

*5001

*5002

*5003

*5004

*5005

*5006

*5007

*5008

Sub Name
Interior Design Dissertation
Research Methodology
Working Drawing - II
Services-V
Design Presentation skills
Business Management
Elective

Computers-V

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.12

Minimum 40% is required in
* indicates current appearance,

Notes:

51013 455 042

Credit
8

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:557/750

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:538/750

2018-0161-00-197424

Int
060/100
035/050
048/050
018/025
034/050
017/025
044/050

020/025

Percentage:74.27

2018-0161-00-197432

Int
060/100
035/050
043/050
018/025
038/050
013/025
046/050

016/025

Percentage:71.73

Ext
060/100
040/050
040/050
025/025
030/050
025/025
048/050

013/025

Ext
060/100
038/050
040/050
023/025
023/050
021/025
048/050

016/025

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

120/200
075/100
088/100
043/050
064/100
042/050
092/100

033/050

Total Grc

120/200
073/100
083/100
041/050
061/100
034/050
094/100

032/050

060

075

088

086

064

084

092

066

060

073

083

082

061

068

094

064

Total (100) Grade

A

A+

o+

Total (100) Grade

A

A+

o+






